
Sl.No. Title Version ISSN Publisher URL

1 Accounting Historians Journal Print 0148-4148; 23-27-4468
Academy of Accounting 
Historians Section of the 
American Accounting Association

2 ACM Computing Surveys Print 0360-0300
Association for Computing 
Machinery

3 Acta Horticulture Print+Online 0567-7572; 2406-6168
International Society for 
Horticultural Science

https://www.ishs.org/acta-horticulturae

4 Active Learning in Higher Education Print+Online 1469-7874 ; 17412625 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/alh
5 Annals of Horticulture Print 0974-8784; 0976-4723 Hi-tech Horticultural Society

6
Asian Quarterly: An International Journal of 
Contemporary Issues

Print 2229-581X
Institute of Advanced Studies in 
English, Pune

7 Comparative Political studies Print+Online 0010-4140; 1552-3829 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/cps
8 Conflict Management and Peace Science Print+Online 0738-8942;1549-9219 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/cmp

9 Contemporary Accounting Research (Package) Print+Online 0823-9150;1911-3846 John Wiley & Sons https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/19113846

10 Contribution to Indian Sociology Print+Online 0069-9667 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/cis
11 Cooperation and Conflict Print+Online 0010-8367 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/cac

12 Current Science Print 0011-3891 The Indian Academy of Sciences

13 Entrepreneurship: Theory and Practice Print+Online 1042-2587 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/etp

14 European Journal of International Relations Print+Online 1354-0661;1460-3713 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/ejt

15 Geographical Review of India Print 0375-6386 Geographical Society of India
16 Global Business Review Print+Online 0972-1509;0973-0664 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/gbr

17 Harvard Business Review Print+Online
Harvard Education Publishing 
Group

https://hbr.org/

18 Harvard Educational Review Print+Online 0017-8055;1943-5045
Harvard Education Publishing 
Group

https://www.hepg.org/her-home/home

19 HortScience Print+Online 0018-5345 ; 2327-9834
American Society of Horticultre 
Sciences 

https://ashs.org/page/hortscience

Journals (Print & Online) Subscribed for the Year 2020-21



20 IETE Journal of Research (Combined) Print+Online 03772063; 0974780X Taylor and Francis Group https://www.tandfonline.com/page/iete-journals
21 IETE Technical Review Print+Online 02564602; 09745971 Taylor and Francis Group https://www.tandfonline.com/page/iete-journals

22
India Quarterly. A Journal of International 
Affairs

Print+Online 0974-9284 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/iqq

23 Indian Anthropologist Print 0970-0927
Indian Anthropological 
Association

24 Indian Economic and Social History Review Print+Online 0019-4646; 0973-0893 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/ier
25 Indian Historical Review Print+Online 0376-9836; 0975-5977 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/ihr

26 Indian Journal of Anthropology Print+Online 2320-3757
Indian National Confederation 
and Academy of Anthropologists

https://rfppl.co.in/about_journal.php?jid=57

27 Indian Journal of Applied Psychology Print 0019-5073 Mardras Psychology Society 

28 Indian Journal of Clinical Psychology Print 0303-2582
Indian Association of Clinical 
Psychologists

http://ijcp.co.in/

29
Indian Journal of Commerce and Management 
Studies

Print+Online 2249-0310 Educational Research Multimedia http://www.scholarshub.net/

30 Indian Journal of Experimental Biology Print+Online 0278-0771; 2162-4496 NISCAIR & CSIR http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/39
31 Indian Journal of Finance Print 0973-8711 IndianJournals.com
32 Indian Journal of Gender Studies Print+Online 0971-5215;0973-0671 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/ijg

33 Indian Journal of Gerontology Print 0971-4189
Indian Geronotological 
Association

34 Indian Journal of Horticulture Print 0972-8538; 0974-0112 The Horticultural Society of India

35 Indian Journal of Marketing Print 0973-8703
Associated Management 
Consultants Private Limited

36 Indian Journal of Microbiology Print+Online 0046-8991;0973-7715 Springer India https://www.springer.com/journal/12088

37
Indian Journal of Natural Products and 
Resources

Print+Online 0976-0504 NISCAIR; CSIR http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/54

38 Indian Journal of Political Science Print 00195510
Indian Political Science 
Association, Meerut

39 Indian Journal of Psychiatry Print 00195545; 19983794
Medknow Publications & Media 
Pvt Ltd

40 Indian Journal of Public Administration Print+Online 0019-5561; 2457-0222 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/loi/ipa
41 Indian Literature Print 0019-5804 Sahitya Akademi



42
Inter-disciplinary Studies in Literature and 
Environment

Print 1076-0962 Oxford University Press

43 International Journal of Market Research Print+Online 1470-7853 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/mre

44 International Journal of Modern Physics C Print+Online 0129-1831; 1793-6586 World Scientific https://www.worldscientific.com/worldscinet/ijmpc

45 International Journal of Modern Physics D Print+Online 0218-2718; 1793-6594 World Scientific https://www.worldscientific.com/worldscinet/ijmpd

46 International Journal of Music Education Print+Online 0255-7614;1744-795X SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/ijm

47
International Journal of Performance Arts and 
Digital Media

Print+Online 2040-0934;1479-4713 Taylor and Francis Ltd. https://www.tandfonline.com/loi/rpdm20

48 International Journal of Rural Management Print+Online 0973-0052 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/irm

49 International Relations Print+Online 0047-1178;1741-2862 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/ire
50 Jankriti Magazine Print+Online Open Access https://www.jankritipatrika.com/

51 Journal of Anthropological Research Print+Online
0091-7710 
2153-3806

 University of Chicago Press https://www.journals.uchicago.edu/toc/jar/current

52 Journal of Creative Communications Print+Online 0973-2586;0973-2594 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/crc
53 Journal of Ethnobiology Print 0019-5189; 0975-1009 Society of Ethnobiology

54
Journal of Horticultural Sciences and 
Biotechnology 

Print+Online 1462-0316; 2380-4084 Taylor and Francis https://www.tandfonline.com/loi/thsb20#.VtPpun1951s

55 Journal of Organizational Behaviour Print 0894-3796 Wiley
56 Journal of Research in Music Education Print+Online 0022-4294;1945-0095 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/jrm
57 Journal of Travel Research Print+Online 0047-2875; 1552-6763 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/jtr

58 Journalism and Mass Communication Quarterly Print+Online 1077-6990 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/jmq

59 Kanchanjangha Online Open Access http://www.kanchanjangha.in/
60 Media, Culture and Society Print+Online 0163-4437 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/mcs
61 Medieval History Journal Print+Online 0971-9458; 0973-0753 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/mhj
62 National Geographic Print  0027-8358; 0027-9358 ACK Media Direct LT.

63 Prabandhan: Indian Journal of Management Print 0975-2854
Associated Management 
Consultants Pvt. Ltd.

64 Progress in Human Geography Print+Online 0309-1325; 1477-0288 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/phg
65 Psychology and Developing Societies Print+Online 09713336; 09730761 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/pds
66 Resonance- Journal of Science Education Print 09718044 Indian Academy of Sciences



67 Social Action Print 0037-7627 Indian Social Institute, New Delhi

68 Society and Culture in South Asia Print+Online 2393-8617;2394-9872 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/scs
69 Sociological Bulletin Online 0038-0229;2457-0257 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/sob
70 South Asia Economic Journal Print+Online 1391-5614 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/sae
71 South Asia Research Print+Online 0262-7280 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/sar
72 Studies in History Print+Online 0257-6430 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/home/sih
73 Studies in Indian Politics Print+Online 2321-0230 SAGE https://journals.sagepub.com/toc/inpa
74 The Eastern Anthropologist Print 0012-8686 Serials Pub.
75 The Journal of Infectious Diseases Online 00221899; 15376613 Oxford University Press https://academic.oup.com/jid

76 Vikalpa: The Journal of Decision Maker Print+Online 02560-0909; 2395-3799 SAGE https://us.sagepub.com/en-us/nam/vikalpa/journal202413


